

2100134 H 2100134

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer
R.M.D. (W). Division

Atvtal.

DIVISION

KARPI

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

688

ਪ੍ਰਮਾਣਿਤ ਕਰਵਾਇਆ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਦੱਸੇ ਗਏ ਪ੍ਰਮਾਣਿਤ
 ਦੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਡਿਪਟੀ ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨਰ 100 ਰੁਪਏ ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਦਿਨ
 ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਦਿਨ ਰਾਸ਼ਟਰੀਕ ਅਧਿਕਾਰ, ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨਰ
 ਅਧਿਕਾਰ, ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨਰ ਦੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨਰ ਦੇ

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

NOTES

REFERENCE TO P.W. & WORKS DEPT. W.D (W), Division
 Paras 39 & 40
 Anwal.

- 1.
2. In recording detailed measurements the following general instruction should be carefully observed:
 - [a] Subject to such subsidiary orders as may be laid down by the local Government detailed measurement should be recorded only by Executive of Assistant Engineer or by Executive subordinate in-charge or work to whom measurement book have been supplied to the Executive Engineer for the purpose:
 - [b] All measurements should be neatly taken down in a measurement book Form 23, issued for the purpose in where else.
 - [c] Each set of measurement should commence with entries stating—
 - [i] In the case of bills for work done :—
 - (a) Full name of work as given in estimate.
 - (b) Situation of work (c) Name of contractor.
 - (c) Number and date of his agreement, and
 - (d) Date of measurement.
 - [ii] In the case of bills for supply of materials :—
 - [a] Name of supplier, [b] number and date of his agreement for order, [c] purpose of supply in one of the following forms applicable to the case—
 - [i] "Stock" [ii] "Purchase for direct issue to
 - [here enter full name of work as given to estimate]

[iii] "Purchases" or [here enter full name of work as given in estimate]

Issued to contractor _____
 on _____

and

Let are fig

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	1	const	of	area	2
	from	Sankhikora	to	Konidori	
Agencies	and	Mona	Kamukhu	and	84 Hrs
Agreement	is	26/11/50	1/10	1/10	
Date of comm	is	3/8/1950			
Date of completion		2/5/1950			
Date of entry					

1. Clearing and grubbing work					
Land (63 manul manul)					
30 x 30.00m x 1.00m					2900.00m ²
30 x 30.00m x 1.00m					2900.00m ²
24 x 30.00m x 1.00m					2160.00m ²
					2520.00m ²
2 x 2520.00m ²					5040.00m ²
					0.50 Hect
2. Const of irregular sub-base					
by 1/4 with under job					
6 x 6.00m x 1.08 x .10					3.89m ²
3 x 7.00m x 0.18 x .10					0.38m ²
5 x 9.00m x 0.18 x 0.10					2.16m ²
6 x 5.00m x 1.28 x .10					3.84m ²

Continuation

Abstract of work

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing and land for					
Qty with item (1) per 1					
				= 0.50 Hect	
				@ B 51/133.76/Hect	25,567.20
2. Const of sub grade and position shoulder of					
Qty with item (10) per 2					
				= 1696.05 m ²	
				@ R 181.66/2 p	2,74,014.00
3. Construction of drainage - w base by p/w well on side					
Qty with item (10) per 2					
				= 65.216 m ²	
				Limit 64.66 m	
				@ B 1663.25/4 p	1,07,546.00
4. P/W laying structure and contractor stone aggregate					
Qty with item (3) per 3					
				= 480.9 m ²	
				@ B 2865.53/2 p	1,38,734.60
5. P/W laying structure and contractor stone aggregate					
Qty with item (4) per 4					
				= 159.48 m ²	
				Limit 159.44 m	

Continuation

5,45,500

Continuation

4249888

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
963 width item - 17' 11" x 9					
				= 6 nos	
				@ \$ 29.56.05 / m	17736.00
17. Plastering - 2 Cement concrete					
Mis 8' x 6' 6" boundary					
963 width item - 18' x 9					
				= 30 nos	
				@ \$ 477.71 / m	14,331.00
18. Plastering of thickness of 1/2"					
main boundary					
963 width item - (14) Part 9					
				= 109 nos	
				@ \$ 818.84 / m	89254.00
19. Paint work - 1/2" thick					
Heam Work - 6' x 1/2"					
963 width item - (5) Part 9					
				= 504 nos	
				@ \$ 735.44 / m	370662.00
20. Brick masonry work in 1/2"					
(1:3) 5/6					
963 width item - (11) Part 8					
				= 17.16 m	
				@ \$ 5174.62 / m	88,843.00
21. Plastering with cement					
(1:4) 3/4					
963 width item - (12) Part 8					
				= 129.59 m	
				@ \$ 137.21 / m	17,781.00

Continuation

16570

4,948065

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 22. Pairs from two Grants including Principal					
Stay & its item (B) part 8					
					= 190.413 m ²
@ Rs 96,000/m ²					18,469 = 00
					R 49,67,448 = 00
					15,66,539
Add cost cost 12% B.					5,98,094 = 00
					5,98,094
Add LC cost 1% B.					49,67,448
					51,155
Add Seigniorage fee B					51,155 = 00
					R 56,60,137 = 00
					56,63,338
Less 11.21% below - c)					56,63,338
as per note					(-16,34,978 = 00
					R 56,22,375 = 00
					50,28,478
					22/4/21
					E
					C.M.P.
					2nd
					Entirely new